
LOT 22 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE
PHASE 1 (3RD PLAT).

SORENSEN & SMITH LLC
147 SW SUMMERS LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000043770 New Residential C 385,624 02/23/2022

HX Base Yr

147 SW GRAND MAGNOLIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,927 121.9144 150.20 439,635 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2592

BAS 2,235 100 2024 2,235 328,983

FCP 576 25 2024 144 21,196

FOP 296 30 2024 89 13,101

FOP 340 30 2024 102 15,014

FUS 357 100 2024 357 52,549

3,804 2,927 430,842

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,19] W13 S11 W5 S12 E5 S18 E39 N6 E8 S5
E4 S2 E16 N2 E4 N28 W24 W34 N12 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=124,7] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=162,23] E17 S21 W17 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,21] E34 S10 W34 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=78,60] E37 S8 W37 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 2024 2023 100 1,650

1,650

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


